EMERGENCY LIGHTING RENTAL GUIDE
Working with you to make your event happen
Emergency Exit (Non-Maintained) Emergency Exit (Maintained)
Dimensions  - Length (mm) 450 Dimensions  - Length (mm) 450
 Width (mm) 230  Width (mm) 230
 Depth (mm) 195  Depth (mm) 195
Weight (kg) 3 Weight (kg) 3
Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form

 Depth (mm) 120  Depth (mm) 125
Product ID 150W TH Product ID 500W TH
ORDER CODE LEF-150TH ORDER CODE LEF-500TH
1000W Enclosed Halogen Floodlight 1500W Enclosed Halogen Floodlight
Incoming Connection 16A Incoming Connection 16A
Wattage | Lamp Type 1000W  |  K4 Wattage | Lamp Type 1500W  |  K5
IP Rating IP54 IP Rating IP54
Variations None Variations None
Weight (kg) 2.2 Weight (kg) 4
Dimensions  - Length (mm) 250 Dimensions  - Length (mm) 350
 Width (mm) 270  Width (mm) 390
 Depth (mm) 150  Depth (mm) 180
Product ID 1000W TH Product ID 1500W TH
ORDER CODE LEF-1000TH ORDER CODE LEF-1500TH
70W Metal Halide Floodlight 150W Metal Halide Floodlight
Incoming Connection 16A Incoming Connection 16A
Wattage | Lamp Type 70W  |  HQI-TS Wattage | Lamp Type 150W  |  HQI-TS
IP Rating IP65 IP Rating IP65
Colours Available White - Sodium - Blue - Green -
Magenta Colours Available White - Sodium - Blue - Green -
Magenta
Weight (kg) 5.4 Weight (kg) 5.4
Dimensions  - Length (mm) 370 Dimensions  - Length (mm) 370
 Width (mm) 240  Width (mm) 240
 Depth (mm) 100  Depth (mm) 100
Product ID 70W MBI Product ID 150W MBI
ORDER CODE LEF-70-(W-S-B-G-M Colour) ORDER CODE LEF-150-(W-S-B-G-M Colour)
54
EXTERIOR LIGHTING
CALL US ON 01225 892336
250W Metal Halide Floodlight 400W Metal Halide Floodlight
Incoming Connection 16A Incoming Connection 16A
Wattage | Lamp Type 250W  |  HQI-TS Wattage | Lamp Type 400W  |  HQI-TS
IP Rating IP65 IP Rating IP65
Colours Available White - Sodium - Blue - Green -
Magenta Colours Available White - Sodium - Blue - Green -
Magenta
Weight (kg) 8 Weight (kg) 8.75
Dimensions  - Length (mm) 500 Dimensions  - Length (mm) 500
 Width (mm) 410  Width (mm) 410
 Depth (mm) 140  Depth (mm) 140
Product ID 250W MBI Product ID 400W MBI
ORDER CODE LEF-250-(W-S-B-G-M Colour) ORDER CODE LEF-400-(W-S-B-G-M Colour)
70W SON Floodlight GU10 Spike Light
Incoming Connection 16A Incoming Connection 16A
Wattage | Lamp Type 70W  |  E27 ES Wattage | Lamp Type Up to 50W  |  GU10 50W (max.)
IP Rating IP54 IP Rating IP65
Variations None Variations Various LED colours available
Weight (kg) 3.5 Weight (kg) 0.75
Dimensions  - Length (mm) 370 Dimensions  - Length (mm) 150
 Width (mm) 240  Width (mm) 100
 Depth (mm) 140  Depth (mm) 100
Product ID 70W SON Product ID SPIKE LIGHT
ORDER CODE LEF-70SON ORDER CODE LEF-GU10SL
PAR 38 Spike 10W / 20W LED Floodlight
Incoming Connection 16A Incoming Connection 16A
Wattage | Lamp Type 80W (120W White)*  |  PAR 38 Wattage | Lamp Type 10W / 20W   |  LED
IP Rating IP44 IP Rating IP65
Variations White* - Green - Blue - Yellow - Red Variations Available in 20W
Weight (kg) 1.16 Weight (kg) 0.75
Dimensions  - Length (mm) 100 Dimensions  - Length (mm) 100
 Width (mm) 130  Width (mm) 130
 Depth (mm) 90  Depth (mm) 90
Product ID PAR 38 Product ID 10W LED / 10W LED
ORDER CODE LEF-PAR38-(W-G-B-Y-R Colour) ORDER CODE 10W LED / 20W LED
55
EXTERIOR LIGHTING
CALL US ON 01225 892336
Neon Rope Light
Length (m) Incoming Connection Wattage Unit Power Consumption IP Rating Colour ORDER CODE
45 16A 16W Per metre (approx) 16W per metre IP44 White LRL-N-45W
45 16A 16W Per metre (approx) 16W per metre IP44 Green LRL-N-45G
45 16A 16W Per metre (approx) 16W per metre IP44 Red LRL-N-45R
45 16A 16W Per metre (approx) 16W per metre IP44 Blue LRL-N-45B
45 16A 16W Per metre (approx) 16W per metre IP44 Orange LRL-N-45O
45 16A 16W Per metre (approx) 16W per metre IP44 Yellow LRL-N-45Y
LED Rope Light
Length (m) Incoming Connection Wattage Unit Power Consumption IP Rating Colour ORDER CODE
45 16A 2.4W Per metre (approx) 2.4W per metre IP44 Red LRL-L-45R
45 16A 2.4W Per metre (approx) 2.4W per metre IP44 Green LRL-L-45G
ROPE LIGHTING RENTAL GUIDE
Working with you to make your event happen
56
Desk Lamp Slam Tube

and 50° field angles.
Product ID S4 25/50 Product ID S4 19
ORDER CODE LSL-S425/50 ORDER CODE LSL-S419
Par56 Long Nose Par64 6 lamp bar
Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form Incoming Connection Socapex
Lamp / IP Rating CP available - IP Rating IP20 Lamp / IP Rating CP available - IP Rating IP20
Wattage 300W Power Options 6x 500W or 6x 1000W
Beam Angle Narrow to Wide, dependant on lamp
Please specify requirement Beam Angle Narrow to Wide, dependant on lamp
Please specify requirement
Weight (kg) 2.5 Weight (kg) 25
Dimensions  - Length (mm) 410 Dimensions  - Length (mm) 2300
 Width (mm) 265  Width (mm) 265
 Depth (mm) 255  Depth (mm) 450
White Light / Colour Temp. 2750K White Light / Colour Temp. 2700K at 500W, 3200K at 1000W
PAR56 light fitting. Supplied with a slide-in gel frame and mounting
bracket.
6 x Long nose Par64 installed on an internally wired bar with a Socapex
inlet.
Product ID LN PAR56 Product ID P64 6LB
ORDER CODE LSL-P56LN ORDER CODE LSL-P64-6X
59
LIGHTS & STUDIO FX
CALL US ON 01225 892336
Par64 Long Nose Par64 Short Nose
Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form
Lamp / IP Rating CP available - IP Rating IP20 Lamp / IP Rating CP available - IP Rating IP20
Power Options 500W and 1000W Power Options 500W and 1000W
Beam Angle Narrow to Wide, dependant on lamp
Please specify requirement Beam Angle Narrow to Wide, dependant on lamp
Please specify requirement
Weight (kg) 3 Weight (kg) 2.5
Dimensions  - Length (mm) 410 Dimensions  - Length (mm) 370
 Width (mm) 265  Width (mm) 265
 Depth (mm) 255  Depth (mm) 255
White Light / Colour Temp. 2700K at 500W, 3200K at 1000W White Light / Colour Temp. 2700K at 500W, 3200K at 1000W
PAR64 (ParCan), the standard light source for bands and theatre. Sup-
plied with a slide-in gel frame and mounting bracket.
PAR64 Short nose light fitting, supplied with a slide-in gel frame.
Product ID LN PAR64 Product ID SN PAR64
ORDER CODE LSL-P64LN ORDER CODE LSL-P64SN
Par 16 Birdie Par36 Pin Spot
Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form
Lamp / IP Rating GU10 - IP Rating IP20 Lamp / IP Rating PAR 36 Screw Terminal
IP Rating IP20
Power Options 30W and 50W Wattage 30 W
Beam Angle 30˚ Beam Angle 15˚
Weight (kg) 0.4 Weight (kg) 0.6
Dimensions  - Length (mm) 145 Dimensions  - Length (mm) 170
 Width (mm) 80  Width (mm) 160
 Depth (mm) 125  Depth (mm) 150
White Light / Colour Temp. 2700K White Light / Colour Temp. 3000K
Product ID BIRDIE Product ID P36 PIN SPOT
ORDER CODE LSL-P16B ORDER CODE LSL-P36
60
LIGHTS & STUDIO FX
CALL US ON 01225 892336
GEKKO Karesslite 100 Lite Panels LP-1x1 Bi Color
Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form or 13A Plug at charger Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form via transformer
Outgoing Connection None Outgoing Connection None
Wattage 45W Wattage 45W
Beam Angle 50° Beam Angle 50°
White/Colour Temperature 3,200 - 5,600K White/Colour Temperature 3,200 - 5,600K
Lamp Multiple LED Lamp LED
IP Rating IP21 IP Rating IP21
Operating Voltage 10 – 30 VDC Operating Voltage 12 – 30 V
Power Consumption 45W approx. Power Consumption 45W approx.
Power Options PAG L96e Battery 14.8V 6.5Ah Power Options 13a 230v AC-PSU,
Battery LCA LP-100 21.6V 4.4Ah
Weight (kg) 1.1 Weight (kg) 1.36
Dimensions  - Length (mm) 310 Dimensions  - Length (mm) 405
 Width (mm) 55  Width (mm) 350
 Depth (mm) 125  Depth (mm) 100
Product ID GEKKO KARESSLITE 100 Product ID LITEPANELS LP-1x1
ORDER CODE LSF-GK100 ORDER CODE LSF-LP1X1
Arri L7-C ARRI 300 PLUS
Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form
Outgoing Connection None Outgoing Connection None
Wattage 220W (max) Wattage 300W
Beam Angle 15° - 50° (Half Peak Angle) Beam Angle 14° - 53°
White/Colour Temperature 2,800 K - 10,000 K Continuously Vari-
able Correlated Colour Temperature White/Colour Temperature 3200 K
Lamp LED Lamp CP81
IP Rating IP20 IP Rating IP20
Operating Voltage 240 Operating Voltage 240
Power Consumption 160 W Nominal, 220 W Maximum Power Consumption 300W
Power Options None Power Options None
Weight (kg) 11.2 Weight (kg) 1.8
Dimensions  - Length (mm) 435 Dimensions  - Length (mm) 233
 Width (mm) 350  Width (mm) 187
 Depth (mm) 315  Depth (mm) 160
Product ID ARRI L7-C Product ID ARRI 300 PLUS
ORDER CODE LSF-AL7C ORDER CODE LSF-A300
61
LIGHTS & STUDIO FX
CALL US ON 01225 892336
Studio Due Archiled 300 Studio Due Archiled 150/C RGBA
Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form
Outgoing Connection 16A Cee Form Outgoing Connection None
Wattage 210W Wattage 90W
Beam Angle 23° Beam Angle 10° & 23° lenses available
White/Colour Temperature Full colour mixing White/Colour Temperature Full colour mixing
Lamp 96x 5W high power LEDs Lamp Multiple RGB LEDs
IP Rating IP54 IP Rating IP66
Operating Voltage 240 Operating Voltage 240
Power Consumption 250W Power Consumption 90W
Power Options None Power Options None
Weight (kg) 10 Weight (kg) 7.7
Dimensions  - Length (mm) 400 Dimensions  - Length (mm) 343
 Width (mm) 354  Width (mm) 327
 Depth (mm) 197  Depth (mm) 125
Product ID ARCHILED 300 Product ID ARCHILED 150/C RGBA
ORDER CODE LSF-AR300 ORDER CODE LSF-AR150
Studio Due Space Flower 3000 Studio Due CityColor 2500/C
Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form
Outgoing Connection None Outgoing Connection None
Wattage 3200W Wattage 2700W
Beam Angle 22° Beam Angle 50° x 52° (50% intensity)
White/Colour Temperature 3,400 K White/Colour Temperature Full colour mixing
Lamp STI 3000 Watt Lamp 2500W Metal Halide
IP Rating IP23 IP Rating IP54
Operating Voltage 240 Operating Voltage 240
Power Consumption 15A running, 30A at start-up Power Consumption 2700W
Power Options None Power Options None
Weight (kg) 70 Weight (kg) 71
Dimensions  - Length (mm) 772 Dimensions  - Length (mm) 760
 Width (mm) 685  Width (mm) 790
 Depth (mm) 450  Depth (mm) 580
Product ID SPACE FLOWER Product ID CITY COLOR 2500/C
ORDER CODE LSF-SF3000 ORDER CODE LSF-CC2500
62
LIGHTS & STUDIO FX
CALL US ON 01225 892336
110cm 5in1 Reflector
Incoming Connection N/A
Outgoing Connection N/A
Wattage N/A
Beam Angle N/A
White/Colour Temperature N/A
Lamp N/A
IP Rating N/A
Operating Voltage N/A
Power Consumption N/A
Power Options N/A
Weight (kg) 0.2
Dimensions  - Length (mm) 1100
 Width (mm) 1100
 Depth (mm) 5
Additional Notes
5 in 1 multi photo reflector disc 43 inches / 110 cm. It comes with silver,
gold, black, white and translucent surfaces, as those are the most pop-
ular reflectors in photography. It also folds into an easy to carry pouch
for added convenience.
Product ID NEEWER 5IN1 110CM
ORDER CODE LSF-N110R
Studio Due CityColor 1800 Par38 Uplighter
Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form Incoming Connection 16A Cee Form
Outgoing Connection None Outgoing Connection 16A Cee Form
Wattage 2000W Wattage 60W – 120W
Beam Angle 50° x 52° (50% intensity) Beam Angle 30°
White/Colour Temperature Full colour mixing White/Colour Temperature 3,000 K
Lamp 1800W Metal Halide Lamp PAR 38
IP Rating IP54 IP Rating IP22
Operating Voltage 240 Operating Voltage 240
Power Consumption 2000W Power Consumption 120W (max.)
Power Options None Power Options None
Weight (kg) 64.5 Weight (kg) 5
Dimensions  - Length (mm) 760 Dimensions  - Length (mm) 295
 Width (mm) 790  Width (mm) 150
 Depth (mm) 580  Depth (mm) 150
Product ID CITY COLOR 1800/C Product ID PAR38 UPLIGHTER
ORDER CODE LSF-CC1800 ORDER CODE LSF-P38U
63
LIGHTS & STUDIO FX
CALL US ON 01225 892336
TOWERLIGHT RENTAL GUIDE